Product Description:
Features:
◦ Application: LED High Mast Flood, Billboards, etc.
◦ Warranty: 5 Years
◦ Long Life: 100,000 + Hours
◦ LED Chip: Lumileds 5050
◦ LED Driver: Meanwell
◦ Operating Temperature: -40˚F ~+ 122˚F

20.9 x 24.4 x 4.60
Photometrics (600W/60°x60°):
Ordering Guide:
Accessory Codes:
DM: 1-10V GS1: Glare Shield 1
DALI: DALI Dimming
10kV: 10kV Surge Protector
20kV: 20kV Surge Protector
CRI80 / CRI90 GS2: Glare Shield 2
__ FC:  "X" foot cord
3PCR/5PCR/7PCR: 3 / 5 / 7 Pin Receptacle
MS: Motion Sensor
WG:  Wire Guard
NR: Natatorium Finish
316SS: 316 Stainless Steel Bracket and Screws
TMB: Tilt Mount Bracket
www.AllGreenLightingInc.com / E: Sales@AllGreenLightingInc.com / T: (714) 899-9999
CCT:
30K
40K
50K
57K
65K
FL-LED-L-400W 5050 90-305V BL 85 x 135
Wattage:
400W-5050
500W-5050
600W-5050
800W-5050
1000W-5050
Color:
[BL]: Black
(RAL:9023)
[GR]: Gray
(RAL:9006)
[WH]: White
(RAL:9016)
[BR1]: Bronze
(RAL:8019)
[BR2]: Bronze
(RAL:8028)
Beam Angle:
30˚ x 30˚
45° x 45°
60˚ x 60˚
60° x 90°
60˚ x 135˚
75˚ x 75˚
85˚ x 45˚
85˚ x 90˚
85˚ x 135˚
50K YOKE
Mounting:
Yoke: Standard